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Business Name & Contact Phone Location Website, E-mail, info

Conservation Specialties Inc., Duwayne Dietrich 218-342-3078 Vergas csivergas@arvig.net x x x
Dambroten Conservation Land Maintenance 

Services, Joe Dambroten
320-522-0977 Sacred Heart x x x x

FDCE-CRP Services, Tom Schwartz 507-312-3247 Mankato www.fdcenterprises.com x x x
MN Native Landscapes,LLC 763-295-0010 Ostego MNLcorp.com                x x x
Native Resource Preservation LLC, Josh Peterson 320-428-2948 Clarkfield josh.peterson@nrp.eco x x x x
Nat. Resource Restoration, Craig Andresen 651-636-3462 New Brighton candresen@comcast.net x x x
Prairie Land Professionals, Brad Gatzlaff 507-838-6198 Northfield x x x
Prairie Restorations Inc. 800-837-5986 Princeton prairieresto.com x x x
Midwest Natural Resources, Scott Milburn 612-310-6260 St. Paul scott.milburn@mnrinc.us x x x
Landbridge Ecological 612-503-4420 ST Paul www.landbridge.eco  x x x
Kanati Land MGMT, Joe Sundermann 320-333-6975 Central MN kanatiland.com x x x
MSB Excavating, Mike Bickman 612-644-2097 Howard Lake x
Denver Noyes, CRP brushmower services 507-828-1149 Porter x x
Justin Arends 507-476-2164 Canby  jarends1985@gmail.com x
Zack Fletcher 218-821-7707 Central  zfletch185@gmail.com x
Sand Tree Moving LLC, Tyler Sand 320-226-0468 Tyler x
Plotz Timber Harvest LLC, Curtis Plotz 507-640-2503 Cottonwood x
Rugged Tree Service, Shane Noyes 507-829-4317 Porter x x
Big Bark Tree Taming 320-321-3677 Maynard jackerman@bigbarktreetaming.com x
Agassiz Seed & Supply, Scott Davis 701-261-8581 West Fargo agassizseed.com      x
Albert Lea Seed House 800-352-5247 Albert Lea alseed.com x
All Native Seed, LLC, Dave Barnes 888-224-2004

Mankato & St. 

Cloud
www.allnativeseed.com x

Carlson Prairie Seed Farm, Mike Ratzlaff 877-733-3087 Lake Bronson info@shootingstarnativeseed.com x
Falk Seed Farm, Jim Falk 320-875-4341 Murdock falkseed.com x
Feder's Prairie Seed Co. 507-526-3049 Blue Earth federprairieseed.com x
Milborn Seeds, Colin Geppert 605-697-6306 Brookings ColinG@milbornseeds.com x
Minnesota Ag Services, Dorian Gatchell 320-981-0161 Granite Falls dhgatchell@mnagservices.com x
Jared Jeseritz, Jeseritz Acres 507-828-9385 Echo jeseritzacres@outlook.com x x
Morning Sky Greenery 320-795-6234 Morris morningskygreenery.com x
Prairie Moon Nursery 866-417-8156 Winona prairiemoon.com x
Shooting Star Native Seeds, Dennis Pederson 320-905-9403 Montevideo dennis@shootingstarnativeseed.com x
Patrick Hennen 507-829-8939 Ghent pathennen61@gmail.com x x
Jeff Konn Seed Sales 507-828-6299 Marshall x x
Daniel Tiffany 507-640-0993 Redwood Falls dtiff@redred.com x x
Matt Tiffany 507-828-3273 Redwood Falls x x
Evan Knudson 320-226-9773 Granite Falls x x
Northland Erosion Control, LLC Walnut Grove  steve.northlandec@gmail.com x x
Granite Falls Fire* 320-226-0799 Granite Falls Contact: Nathan Stewart x
Lincoln SWCD 507-694-1630x3 Ivanhoe x x
Lac qui Parle SWCD 507-598-7321 Madison x x

Soil & Water Conservation offices do not endorse any of the businesses 

or products shown on this list, nor are landowners or producers 

limited in their choice of vendors.
*Granite Falls Fire offers prescribed burns, limited yearly.
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